SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2011-08-23 16:40.

I
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. C7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(200) KACZOR Piotr
1 1:57.922 +2.641 16:46:19.586
2 1:55.281 - 16:48:14.867
3 1:55.990 +0.709 16:50:10.857
4 1:56.334 +1.053 16:52:07.191
5 1:57.769 +2.488 16:54:04.960
6 1:56.978 +1.697 16:56:01.938
p7 2:07.303 +12.022 16:58:09.241
(8) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:59.043 - 16:46:15.412
2 1:59.244 +0.201 16:48:14.656
p3 2:11.755 +12.712 16:50:26.411
p4 2:54.804 +55.761 16:53:21.215
5 2:53.138 +54.095 16:56:14.353
p6 2:00.251 +1.208 16:58:14.604
(124) WIERTLEWSKI Michat
1 2:05.047 +3.132 16:48:45.998
2 2:05.303 +3.388 16:50:51.301
3 2:01.915 - 16:52:53.216
p4 2:10.559 +8.644 16:55:03.775
p5 3:54.746 +1:52.831 16:58:58.521
(77) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 2:02.629 +0.631 16:46:19.098
2 2:02.157 +0.159 16:48:21.255
3 2:02.697 +0.699 16:50:23.952
4 2:01.998 - 16:52:25.950
p5 2:13.728 +11.730 16:54:39.678
(66) PAWLAK Marek
1 2:05.030 +1.137 16:46:37.390
2 2:08.073 +4.180 16:48:45.463
3 2:12.469 +8.576 16:50:57.932
4 2:03.893 - 16:53:01.825
5 2:38.700 +34.807 16:55:40.525
6 2:45.192 +41.299 16:58:25.717
p7 2:19.384 +15.491 17:00:45.101
(999) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:08.892 +3.843 16:46:52.353
2 2:05.049 - 16:48:57.402
3 2:06.191 +1.142 16:51:03.593
p4 2:15.228 +10.179 16:53:18.821
(143) LUDOWICZ Adrian
1 2:09.688 +3.348 16:47:49.786
2 2:06.340 - 16:49:56.126
3 2:17.522 +11.182 16:52:13.648
4 2:13.660 +7.320 16:54:27.308
5 2:06.999 +0.659 16:56:34.307
6 2:06.433 +0.093 16:58:40.740
p7 2:12.068 +5.728 17:00:52.808
(173) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 2:07.088 +0.375 16:46:35.664
2 2:08.679 +1.966 16:48:44.343
3 2:06.713 - 16:50:51.056
4 2:07.727 +1.014 16:52:58.783
5 2:08.540 +1.827 16:55:07.323
6 2:14.947 +8.234 16:57:22.270
p7 2:19.341 +12.628 16:59:41.611

(170) TRAJDOS Maciej

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:07.513 - 16:46:33.483
2 2:10.490 +2.977 16:48:43.973
3 2:14.080 +6.567 16:50:58.053
4 2:11.956 +4.443 16:53:10.009
p5 2:40.930 +33.417 16:55:50.939
(63) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:12.713 +4.731 16:47:47.675
2 2:07.982 - 16:49:55.657
3 2:11.345 +3.363 16:52:07.002
4 2:14.847 +6.865 16:54:21.849
5 2:10.586 +2.604 16:56:32.435
6 2:12.606 +4.624 16:58:45.041
p7 2:27.650 +19.668 17:01:12.691
(998) MOLIK Jacek
1 2:09.293 - 16:46:33.945
p2 2:20.119 +10.826 16:48:54.064
(24) DRGAS Rafat
1 2:10.003 | - 16:46:46.599
2 2:10.334 +0.331 16:48:56.933
3 2:10.676 +0.673 16:51:07.609
4 2:14.292 +4.289 16:53:21.901
p5 2:29.836 +19.833 16:55:51.737
(172) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:14.024 +3.821 16:46:55.831
2 2:10.203 - 16:49:06.034
3 2:13.599 +3.396 16:51:19.633
4 2:14.182 +3.979 16:53:33.815
5 2:19.057 +8.854 16:55:52.872
p6 2:41.899 +31.696 16:58:34.771
(16) CHAMERSKI Marcin
1 2:10.859 | - 16:47:02.718
2 2:11.524 +0.665 16:49:14.242
3 2:13.314 +2.455 16:51:27.556
4 2:17.378 +6.519 16:53:44.934
5 2:38.405 +27.546 16:56:23.339
p6 2:49.915 +39.056 16:59:13.254
(176) ZALEWSKI Dorian
1 2:18.675 +6.889 16:47:40.717
2 2:11.786 | - 16:49:52.503
3 2:13.710 +1.924 16:52:06.213
p4 2:29.833 +18.047 16:54:36.046
p5 3:02.380 +50.594 16:57:38.426
(79) SZYCHOWSKI Grzegorz
1 2:12.527 +0.130 16:46:52.986
2 2:12.397 - 16:49:05.383
3 2:13.568 +1.171 16:51:18.951
4 2:17.255 +4.858 16:53:36.206
5 2:37.941 +25.544 16:56:14.147
p6 2:40.960 +28.563 16:58:55.107
(111) ZAIKIN Eduard
1 2:16.410 +3.520 16:47:34.231
2 2:16.088 +3.198 16:49:50.319
3 2:12.890 - 16:52:03.209
4 2:23.721 +10.831 16:54:26.930
5 2:24.280 +11.390 16:56:51.210
p6 2:29.557 +16.667 16:59:20.767

(195) KOWALSKI Maciej

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
1 2:15.477 +0.545 16:50:06.307
2 2:14.932 - 16:52:21.239
p3 2:24.546 +9.614 16:54:45.785
4 2:38.395 +23.463 16:57:24.180
p5 2:18.932 +4.000 16:59:43.112
(132) WROBEL Michat
1 2:18.702 +3.086 16:47:13.991
2 2:18.067 +2.451 16:49:32.058
3 2:29.195 +13.579 16:52:01.253
4 2:15.616 - 16:54:16.869
5 2:16.948 +1.332 16:56:33.817
p6 2:35.738 +20.122 16:59:09.555
(74) KROLAKIEWICZ Waldemar
1 2:15.832 - 16:47:29.464
2 2:16.187 +0.355 16:49:45.651
3 2:15.953 +0.121 16:52:01.604
p4 2:30.848 +15.016 16:54:32.452
(117) KONDRAD Marcin
1 2:19.281 +2.942 16:47:25.381
2 2:16.747 +0.408 16:49:42.128
3 2:17.247 +0.908 16:51:59.375
4 2:16.339 - 16:54:15.714
p5 2:22.288 +5.949 16:56:38.002
(110) PANFEROV Sergei
1 2:24.235 +3.943 16:47:44.052
2 2:21.672 +1.380 16:50:05.724
3 2:20.292 - 16:52:26.016
p4 2:31.242 +10.950 16:54:57.258
p5 3:31.964 +1:11.672 16:58:29.222
(47) KROLAK tukasz
1] 2:20.585 - 16:47:01.297
p2 2:26.600 +6.015 16:49:27.897
(15) CHAMERSKI Maciej
1 2:37.294 +5.307 16:47:51.060
2 2:31.987 - 16:50:23.047
3 2:34.078 +2.091 16:52:57.125
4 2:43.255 +11.268 16:55:40.380
p5 2:56.931 +24.944 16:58:37.311
(119) PLUTA Marek
1 2:34.405 - 16:48:12.353
2 2:39.044 +4.639 16:50:51.397
3 2:43.575 +9.170 16:53:34.972
4 2:50.246 +15.841 16:56:25.218
p5 2:55.747 +21.342 16:59:20.965
(185) MARECKI Rafat
1] 2:38.612 - 16:48:08.979
2 2:40.256 +1.644 16:50:49.235
3 2:39.834 +1.222 16:53:29.069
4 2:40.521 +1.909 16:56:09.590
p5 2:47.695 +9.083 16:58:57.285
(121) RYSINSKI Mariusz
1 2:50.307 +0.375 16:49:00.011
2 2:49.932 - 16:51:49.943
p3 3:10.285 +20.353 16:55:00.228

Wydrukowano: 2011-08-23 17:01:20
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